

## Munoth Communication Limited

(Formerly Munoth Investments Ltd)

Regd Office: Munoth Centre, Suite No. 48 Illrd Floor, 343, Triplicane High Road, Chennai - 600 005. INDIA Phone: 91-44-2859 1190 Fax: 91-44-2859 1189 E-mail: info@munothcommunication.com CIN: L65991TN1984PLC010816

M/s. Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Phiroze Jheejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai- 400 001 August 7, 2024

Dear Sir,

# Sub: Scrip Code 511401 Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Please find below the details of request received from the shareholder of the Company, regarding loss of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

S.No	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1.	MAHABIR KUMAR	00006537	35926 TO 35932	3575260	3575959	700	07-08- 2024
	SETHI						

In this regard, please find enclosed the email received from RTA (M/s. Cameo Corporate ServicesLimited) and the communication received from the shareholder.

The Company is in the process of issuing duplicate share certificates to the shareholder after compliance of the required formalities.

This intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, for the loss of share certificates / issue of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Munoth Communication Limited





Mahabir Kumar Sethi

"SETHI SADAN" 55, NALINI SETH ROAD KOLKATA-700 007

Registered

Mahaxul

3097/24

38/04/505A

Date: <del>26/07/20</del>24

To.

Cameo Corporate Services Limited
(Unit: Munoth Communications Limited)
"Subramanian Building", 1, Club House Road,
Chennai—600002.

Club House Road

Reg.: Issue of Duplicate Shares.

Ref: Folio No.: 6537 of Munoth Comunication Ltd.

Sub.: KYC & Issue of Duplicate Shares.

Dear Sir,

With reference to above I am submitting herewith all the documents required as per SEBI Circular.

- 1. Affidavit (Form-A) on Non Judicial Paper of Rs.200/-duly Notarized.
- 2. Indemnity Bond (Form-B) on Non Judicial Paper of Rs.500/-duly Notarized.
- 3. Self-Attested identification and address proof.
- 4. Self-Attested identification and address proof of the witnesses.
- 5. Self attested copy of PAN Card & Client Master List (CML).
- 6. Original Cancel Cheque.
- 7. ISR Form 1
- 8. ISR Form 2
- 9. ISR Form 4
- 10. SH-13

Kindly send duplicate shares to the earliest & oblige.

,st lime

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

Manakunh

### MUNOTH COMMUNICATION LIMITED REGISTER OF MEMBERS AS ON 07/08/2024

FOLIO : 00006537

NAME : MAHABIR KUMAR SETHI ADDRESS : 55 NALINI SETT ROAD

> CALCUTTA 700007

F/H NAME:
JOINT-1:
JOINT-2:
JOINT-3:
OCCUP:

SHARES : 700

#### SHARES ACQUIRED

ALLOT REF/ DATE	DISTINCTI	VE NOS	CERT.NO.	FOLIO	NO.OF SHARES
TRANS NO.	FROM	TO			ALLOTED OR
					TRANSFERED
ALLOT	3575260	3575359	35926		100
ALLOT	3575360	3575459	35927		100
ALLOT	3575460	3575559	35928		100
ALLOT	3575560	3575659	35929		100
ALLOT	3575660	3575759	35930		100
ALLOT	3575760	3575859	35931		100
ALLOT	3575860	3575959	35932		100

-----

#### SHARES TRANSFERED

TRANS NO.	DATE	DISTINCTIV	E NOS	CERT.NO. FOLIO	NO.OF SHARES
		FROM	TO		TRANSFERED

\_\_\_\_\_\_

#### SUMMARY

TOTAL SHARES ACQUIRED : 700
TOTAL SHARES TRANSFERRED : 0
BALANCE OF SHARES HELD : 700